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L othian (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Bayard Rd

Auction Opens. Fri, Feb 10 5:00pm ET Auction Closes. Fri, Feb 24 7:00pm ET

Lot

0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0738
0739
0740

Title

Antique Cedar Chest-B
Bookcases-C

Mahogany Buffet Cabinet-C

Lenox and more-A
Books-A

Antique Cradle-A
Steamer Trunk-A
Vintage Hassock-B
Dining Table-C
Dining Chairs-B
Kitchenware and More-A
Fukagawa China-B
Exercise Equipment-B
Plant-A

Antique Vanity-B
Greyhound print-A
Executive Desk-C
Office Chair-B

Electronics and Tech Cabinet-C

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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